Sunday, October 14, 2018

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V12004 Holly V. Madeiros 43. 41 1+4 1+5 1+6 27 45
2 Q V12005 Bl aze H MNenly 61. 87 1+7 1+6 145 20 41
3 V12002 E-Z M Barry No Ti e 1+4 1+5 140 14 26
4 V12002 Kirek K. Schaefer 54. 48 1+4 1+5 145 5 22

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1S P12010
2 Q P12005
3 P12003
4 P12006

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P16006
2 P16011
3 P16005

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P20005
P20009
P20008
P20019
P20020
P20002
P20007
P20001
P20003
P20012
P20004

A WN PP
OO0 nwn

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Sunday, October 14, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Call Nare Handl er
Dillon M Qurney
| dgi e T. Herman
Wl es A. Wi ss
M chael M W&l dron

Per f ormance |11

Call Nane Handl er

Cash D. W ddowson
Br ash M C osson
M ya S. Loos

Per f ormance |11

Call Nane Handl er
Qid B. Mller
M1 ey S. Gradwel |
Tennessen L. Zilney
Nyke R Lutz
Kash T. Elison
G nder T. Elison
H jinks D. Hungarter
Ruger R Lutz
Carly M Bel

Sly D. Scott
Sequel J. Gauntt

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 P14006 Ellie K. Barnhart

2 P14001 Watson C. Artim
P14005 Rivet J. Reilly

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

54.
45.
65.
No

16 inch Judge:

49
70
34
Ti me

Ti me

50.
No
23.

20 inch Judge:

05
Ti me
93

Ti me

39.
58.
59.
55.
55.
61.
No

56.
66.
22.
No

14 inch Judge:

39
66
03
71
93

Ti me

46.
No

33
Ti me

Absent

Peggy Hammond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+6 147 27
1+7 1+6 1+6 27
1+7 1+5 145 14

0

Peggy Hammond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+6 1+5 14
1+4 1+6 1+0 9
1+4 1+2 1+5 2

Peggy Hammond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+6 1+5 20
1+7 1+6 1+5 20
1+7 1+6 1+5 20
1+4 1+6 1+6 20
1+4 1+6 1+6 20
1+7 1+6 1+6 14
1+7 1+5 145 14
1+4 1+6 1+0 20
1+4 1+5 145 14
1+7 0

0

Peggy Hamond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+7 1+7

©

Scor e

50
49
34

Scor e

35
22
16

Score

41
41
41
39
39
36
34
33

(0]

Score

33



Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1S P08003 Phire J. Mento
2 PO8006 Epic L. Worer
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Ti me

57.79
65. 08

1+7 1+5 145
1+7 1+6 1+5

20
14

Scor e

40
35



Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WN PP

OO0 W’

QO 0w’

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
14007 Pl op
14004 Flirt
14008 Lydi a
14006 Maksi m

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20005 Dory
20001 Mony
20013 Brazen
20014 DeVal t
20007 Kenzi e
20004 Kit
20015 Darl a
20012 G mmi ck
20010 Genlin
20009 At hena

Openi ng: 49 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

QO 0nwvwwm

Arnband Call Nane
22021 Zuzu
22022 Johnny B
22003 Vilya
22036 Bryn
22019 Kylie
22026 Fi xx
22031 Alie
22010 Kai

22017 Bel | a
22024 Cel ebrate
22029 Rhyt hm
22005 Pl enty
22034 Triton
22030 Dancer
22027 Legacy

Sunday, October 14, 2018
M asters Snooker

Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
L. Topol 44. 57
C. Madeiros 56. 12
T. Gage 57.98
M Wl dr on 43. 54

Masters 20 inch Judge: Peggy
Handl er Ti me
T. Herman 49. 26
K. Vanderwende 50.09
R Huey 50. 05
V. Madeiros No Ti e
K. Cerpiszewsk 34.22
S. W/l kes No Ti e
S. Costello No Ti e
A. Axford-More No Time
C. Bridgwood No Ti e
M Barry No Ti e

Masters 22 inch Judge: Peggy
Handl er Ti me
N. Schilling 45. 00
J. Gauntt 53. 27
B. Mller 55. 63
J. Mento 53. 57
D. Burke 39. 65
R Huey 46. 41
L. WI ki nson 55.53
K. Barnhart 52.52
J. Witeley No Ti e
S. Loos 31.28
L. Husson 28.11
M d osson No Ti e
K. Schaef er No Ti e
M Bell No Ti e
J. Gauntt No Ti e

RC1

1+7
1+4
1+4
1+7

Peggy Hammond

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6

Hanmmond

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+2
1+0

Hanmmond

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+2
1+5
1+0
1+0

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
27
20
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
20
20
20
14
14
14
14
14

OO OO ov

Scor e

49
37
37
30

Scor e

Scor e

48
42
41
40
35
35
31
28
26
23

oo o



22020 Denal i J.
22001 Reason J.
Openi ng: 49 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 24009 Sul |y K.
2 24011 Xarya S.
3 24010 Dezi L.
4 24006 Zz M
24003 Scout K.
24012 St eel M
24007 Fray J.
24002 El an J.
Openi ng: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1S 10009 Super Sonic L.
2 10001 Frenzi L.
3 10003 I nga T.
Openi ng: 51 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

S 16007 Tenpest J.
16001 Ferris D.
16002 Fi gment A

S
D.

A WOWN PP

16003 Tat um
16010 Remnus

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Bonsi ghor e Absent
Kanzl er Absent

24 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond

dl er Ti me
Mor gan No Ti e
G eenhol t No Ti e
Husson 40. 17
Barry No Ti e
Ci erpi szewsk 26. 32
Bur ke No Ti e
Abel No Ti e
Br ook No Ti e

10 inch Judge: Peggy

dl er Ti me
Woner 44. 09
Woner 44. 34
Gage No Ti e

16 inch Judge: Peggy

dl er Ti me

Reilly 52.97
St evenson 58. 85
Axf or d- Moore 40. 77
Costello No Ti e
St evenson No Ti e

45

12
26. 7%

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+0

Hanmmond

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+5

Hanmmond

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

OO OO O wwaou ©

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
14
14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

14

o O o

Scor e

31
28
26
22
12

Score
48

35
31

Score
51
36
16

Elim



Sunday, October 14, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 81 seconds Performance |11 M ni
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q P12005 Idgie T. Herman 58. 32
Q P12011 Carnen B. Rogers
2 Q P0O8006 Epic L. Voner 70. 85
PO8003 *** Phire and J. Mento ***
Di stance: 230 yards SCT: 76 seconds Performance |11 Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q P16005 Mya S. Loos 53.72
Q P20020 Kash T. Elison
2 Q P20001 Ruger R Lutz 64. 03
Q P20002 G nder T. Elison
3 Q P14003 Paiva S. Jossel yn 55. 43
Q P20004 Sequel J. Gauntt
4 Q P08003 Phire J. Mento 60. 76
Q P16004 Pipit D. Gastley
Q P16011 Brash M d osson 57.02
Q P20019 Nyke R Lutz
Q P20003 Carly M Bell 69. 43
Q P20005 Quid B. Mller
P12006 M chael M Wl dr on 58.72
P20008 Tennessen L. Zilney
P16017 Mbdlly D. Davi dheiser 70.15

P20012 Sy D. Scott

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 78.9%

Judge:
R S
1 0
0 1
Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
2 1

F

0

F

0

0

0

0

Peggy Hamond
E

Scor e

63. 32

75. 85

Peggy Hamond
E

Scor e

53.72

64. 03

65. 43

65. 76

67.02

74.43

Elim

Elim



Sunday, October 14, 2018
MastersPairs

Di stance: 225 yards SCT: 78 seconds Masters M ni Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 10006 Rosie Cotton B. Ml ler 66. 42 0 0 0 0 66. 42
Q 14008 Lydi a T. Gage
Di stance: 230 yards SCT: 73 seconds Masters Open Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16007 Tenpest J. Reilly 42. 85 0 0 0 0 42. 85
24006 Z M Barry
2 Q 22006 Bar u S. Jossel yn 51. 85 0 0 0 51.85
Q 22022 Johnny B J. Gauntt
3 Q 20001 Mony K. Vanderwende 57.58 0 0 0 57.58
Q 20010 Gemin C. Bridgwood
4 Q 16006 Jour ney A. Petrochko 59. 40 0 0 0 59. 40
Q 20013 Brazen R Huey
5 Q 14003 Popi nJay K. Schel ling 55. 85 1 0 0 60. 85
Q 24009 Sul |y K. Morgan
6 Q 14006 Maksi m M Wl dr on 57. 38 1 0 0 62. 38
Q 20005 Dory T. Herman
Q 16001 Ferris D. Stevenson 63. 15 0 0 0 63. 15
Q 22003 Vilya B. MIler
Q 10001 Frenzi L. Worer 63. 69 0 0 0 63. 69
Q 20004 Ki t S. Wl kes
Q 20011 Zena D. Battis 60. 88 1 1 0 70. 88
Q 22030 Dancer M Bell
14004 Flirt C. Madeiros 68. 45 0 1 0 73. 45
20014 DeWal t V. Madeiros
16002 Fi gment H MNenly 64. 01 2 0 0 74. 01
20012 G nmi ck A. Axford-Moore



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

20007
22026

24010
24012

22017
24003

16003
24002

22019
22027

22010
22029

22002
22036

10003
22021

10009
22024

22020

Tot al Nunber

Kenzi e
Fi xx

Dezi
St eel

Bel | a
Scout

Tatum
El an

Kylie
Legacy

Kai
Rhyt hm

Raven
Bryn

I nga
Zuzu

Super Soni c

Cel ebrat e

Denal

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Ci erpi szewsk 68.

Huey

Husson
Bur ke

Wi t el ey

Ci erpi szewsk

Costello
Br ook

Bur ke
Gaunt t

Bar nhart
Husson

Gast | ey
Ment o

Gage
Schilling

Wonrer
Loos

Bonsi ghor e

42

20
47. 6%

63.

66.

44

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

72

77

Absent

78.44

Elim



Sunday, October 14, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
V12005 Bl aze H MNenly 50. 93 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, October 14, 2018
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P08003 Phire J. Mento 53.91 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12011 Carnen B. Rogers 42. 21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12006 M chael M Wal dr on 59. 89 1 0 0 0 5. 00

P12005 Idgie T. Herman 64. 01 1.01 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14005 Rivet J. Reilly 42. 37 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P14004 Mai zy M Barry 40. 56 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16004 Pipit D. Gastley 40. 36 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P16019 Schmut zy L. Topol 44. 23 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16006 Cash D. W ddowson 46. 24 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16017 Molly D. Davi dhei ser 48.39 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 60 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20018 Tenpo L. Husson 43. 36 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P20019 Nyke R Lutz 43.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q P20004 Sequel J. Gauntt 49. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q P20001 Ruger R Lutz 59. 05 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20005 Quid B. Mller 47. 63 1 0 0 0 5. 00



P20003
P20012
P20009
P20002
P20021
P20008

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Carly

Sly

M1 ey

Ci nder
Bounder
Tennessen

r£400o0L

Bel
Scott

G adwel |
El i son
Bel

Zi | ney

No Ti e
67. 69
63. 29
70. 96
No Ti e
Absent

7.69
3.29
10. 96

O OO oo

O OO oo

O OO oo

R

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Sunday, October 14, 2018

Masters Standard
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 10006 Rosie Cotton B. Ml ler 57.81
10003 I nga T. Gage No Ti e
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14007 Pl op L. Topol 39. 92
2 Q 14003 Popi nJay K. Schel ling 43. 12
3 Q 14008 Lydi a T. Gage 58.11
4 14004 Flirt C. Madeiros 79. 05 19. 05
14006 Maksi m M W&l dron No Ti e
14005 Tar ghee L. Schroeder Absent
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16001 Ferris D. Stevenson 44. 44
16010 Renus D. Stevenson No Ti e
16003 Tat um S. Costello 58. 07
16007 Tenpest J. Reilly No Ti e
16006 Jour ney A. Petrochko No Ti e
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20014 DeVal t V. Madeiros 37.98
2 Q 20005 Dory T. Herman 45, 32
3 20013 Brazen R Huey 48. 52
4 20007 Kenzi e K. Cierpiszewsk 58.68 1.68
20004 Ki t S. Wlkes 40. 57
20015 Darl a S. Costello 49. 00
20010 Gemin C. Bridgwood No Ti e
20001 Mony K. Vanderwende No Tine

10 inch Judge:

R

0
0

14 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

20 inch Judge:

R

O OPFrOPFroOoOoOo

Peggy Hammond

S

0
0

Peggy Hammond

S

O OO oo

Peggy Hammond

S

O OO oo

Peggy Hammond

S

O OFr NOPFk OO

F

0
0

F

O OO oo

F

O OO oo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

0
1

E

O OOOo

PR PR RPO

E

PP, OOOOOO

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
19. 05
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
6. 68
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 22002 Raven D. Gastley 38.75
2 Q 22019 Kylie D. Burke 40.79
3 Q 22006 Baru S. Jossel yn 41. 96
4 Q 22021  Zuzu N. Schilling 46. 24
Q 22022 Johnny B J. Gauntt 49. 22
Q 22003 Vilya B. Mller 50. 38
Q 22036 Bryn J. Mento 51.70
Q 22017 Bel | a J. Witeley 52.74
22031 Allie L. WIkinson 52.49
22029 Rhyt hm L. Husson No Ti e
22010 Kai K. Barnhart No Tinme
22026 Fi xx R Huey No Ti e
22005 Pl enty M d osson Absent
22030 Dancer M Bell Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 24007 Fray J. Abel 42. 46
2 Q 24011 Xarya S. Greenholt 42. 99
3 Q 24003 Scout K. G erpiszewsk 43.06
24012 St eel M Burke No Tinme
24006 Z M Barry No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 48.6%

22 inch Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

24 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

Peggy Hammond

S

OO OPFrRPROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Peggy Hamond

S

O OO oo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O 0o

F

O OO oo

E

P RPPOOOOOOOOO

E

PP, OOO

Scor e

I i
o
S

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim





